1S 195. 2061 000 O

" STATE OF KANSAS FORM CP-4

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSIOR '
cons:nvnxou DIVISION : WELL PLUCGING RECOCRD

P, 0, BOX 17027
WICHITA, KANBAS 67217

Stafford County. Sec.22 . Twp..21S Rge. (E)_13(w)
Location as “NE/CNWESWY™ or footage from lines NE_NE NW
Lease Owaer Woodman & Tannitti Drilling Co,
i Lease Name Hoffman Well No._ 3
Office Address__ 1008 Union National Bldg,.,, Wichita, Kansas

Character of Well {completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole
Date well completed Aug, 6 19 76
Application for plugging filed Aug, 6 1976

Application for plugging approved Aug, 6 1976

Plugging commenced
Flugging completed Aug., © 19 76

Reason for ebandonment of well or producing form ation Dry Hole

NORTH

If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its ngents before plugging was com-
" Locate nell correctly on above
Section Plat menced? Yeg
“Namne of Conscrvation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Gs R. Biberstein
Procduiing formatinn, Depth to top . : Total Depth of Well 3712 Feet

Stiow depth and thackness of all water, oil and gas formations. ’

"OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS . CASING RECORD

PORMATION ' CONTENTY i PULLED OUT

=
Describe in detail tho maaner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fuid was placed and the method or methods used

in introducing It into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same end depth placed, from______ feetio
fect for each plug set. )

1st plug 275 w/35 sx.
2nd plug 40 w/15 sx.

RECEIVED _
¢ o 1€ CARPORITICN COMPIISSICN

ATy
{31 addstions! description %3 mecezmry, use BACK of thiz shee? ) - AT L

Name of Plogging Contracuer, Woodman & Tannitti Drilling Co,
Aldeess - 1008 Union National Bldg,, Wichita, Kan-ﬁwﬁomvm!f‘ul DIViSioN

‘ LT Le, l\u“uhd

STAYE OF KANSAS . ‘_m_-\ oy  SEDGWICK N

Ko To. Woodman ) (
et or {oamer or opermtor) of the above-described
=#il, being first duly swom on oath, says: That I heve kncwisdge of the !ads, stoternents, mzd ters her~in contained and the log of the

abm-e-dmnbed well a3 filed and that the same ave irue and correct.  So belp mo God.% Aj ,
(Sismahue) : (a2 N

A07E6
~

ER

. : N 1008 Union National Blde,
. - - {Addrees)

T oA c‘rntcmmm .AND Sworn 16 before me this 9th day of AUguSt 76

Ayt (TJZ Z)AAA/KIJ‘//QJ_.

Notary Public.




K. T. WOODMAN

RES. PHONE 73 3-0418
OFF. PHONE 265-7650

WICHITA3 KANSAS
.

R “
o v
I

Company;
Farm;
Locati on;
Section;
Contractor;
"Elevation;

Total Depth;

Comm;
Compl;
Casing;
Production;

78
88
110
200
250
285
480
570
742
770
1625
1880
2610
3080
3220
3415
3602
3712

15185 2061 A. 0000

D. J. IANNITTI
PHONE 792-2921
GREAT BEND, KANSAS

WoooMaN & [ANNITTI DRILLING CoMPany

Rotary Drilling Contractors

1008 UNION NATIONAL BUILDING
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

August 9, 1976

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.
Hoffman #3

NE NE NW

22-21-13W

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.
1884 K,.B.

3712

July 31, 1976

August 6, 1976

8 5/8" @ 285 w/200 sx.

D & A

Figures Indicate Bottom Of Formations

Sand & Clay Streaks

Pryite

Pryite

Shale & Sand Streaks

Hard Pack Sand

Shale R - EIVED
5 COWE

shale STATE CRTPORITIEN WiTSSION
Red Bed S )
& -
ahy AUG 1 31978
Shale & Shells N
i JSERVATICN DIVISE
ij.‘me z glﬁa]ie et onm, Kansas
1me ale
Lime
Lime
Lime & Shale
Lime

Chert & Shale

I certify the above to be a true and correct copy of the driller's log to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Woodman & Tannitti Drilling Co.

V7NN

Ke T.Woodman




