FORM CP-4

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

	Staffo					$(E)_{13}(W)$	
NORTH		NE/CNW#SW#"		om lines	NE NE		
	Lease Owner Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.						
	Lease Name Hoffman Well No. 3						
	Office Address 1008 Union National Bldg., Wichita, Kansas						
	Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Date well completed Aug. 6 19 76						
						6 19 76	
		or plugging filed_					
		or plugging appro			A	6 76	
		menced			Aug.		
<u> </u>	Plugging completed						
	Reason for ananomoment of well of producing formation						
	If a producin	g wall is abandas	ad data of l	last maduation		19	
	1			_		ore plugging was com-	
Locate well correctly on above	•				Yes	ne phigging was com-	
Section Plat	recruised plugging of this well G. R. Biberstein					erstein	
roduing formation							
flow depth and thickness of all water,		-	Botto		. Total Depth of	WCII	
now the put and the kness of all water,	ou and gas torbiad	ous.					
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORD	·S				(CASING RECORD	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TC	BIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT	
		<u> </u>	T	8 5/8	285		
			1	1 2 2 7 2 2 2			
				<u> </u>			
			1				
							
n introducing it into the hole. If cemfeet for each plug se		18	t plug	275 w	/35 sx.		
		2r	d plug	40 w	/15 sx.		
	-	 -					
					RE	CEIVED	
<u> </u>					STATE CORP	ORATION COMMISSION	
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	i II addyran	nal description is nec	many, mes Mac	K of this about ?		6 1 2 1976	
Came of Plugging Contractor		an & Iannit			(50	0 3 4 4 4	
Address	1008 U	nion Natior	al Bldg	., Wichita	, Kansas	NOISIVID MOITAVE	
		- 1				chita, Kanses	
KANSAS			EDGWICK		•••	,	
- (× (): (): -	odman	M.Z.L. 01			59.	u	
		(XXXXXXX	2000 (c	mer or operator)	of the above-described	
rell, being first duly sworn on oath,	mys: That I have	knowledge of the	facts, staten	sents, and matte	ers herein contain	ed and the log of the	
bove-described well as filed and that	the same are true	and correct. So	help me Go	1) / O//)	ū	
- u - v		(Signature)		KIN	oodna	_	
				_			
er de de de la companya de la compan			100	8_Union_Na		g	
STASCRIBED AND SWORN TO before	re me this 9th	day of	Augus	t	(Address)	76	
		(-	19_		
			* rusi	lesia C	hamberla	<u>Le</u>	
dy commission expres Feb. 11	<u>, 1980</u>		()	_		Notary Public.	
100/ 176		-	\vee				

K. T. WOODMAN RES. PHONE 733-0418 OFF. PHONE 265-7650 WICHITA' KANSAS

PHONE 792-2921 GREAT BEND, KANSAS

WOODMAN & IANNITTI DRILLING COMPANY

Rotary Drilling Contractors

1008 UNION NATIONAL BUILDING WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

August 9, 1976

Company; Farm; Location; Section; Contractor; Elevation; Total Depth; Comm; Comp1; Casing; Production;	Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co. Hoffman #3 NE NE NW 22-21-13W Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co. 1884 K.B. 3712 July 31, 1976 August 6, 1976 8 5/8" @ 285 w/200 sx. D & A
	Figures Indicate Bottom Of Formations
78	Sand & Clay Streaks
88	Pryite
110	Pryite
200	Shale & Sand Streaks
250	Hard Pack Sand
285	Shale DECEIVED
480	Shale RECEIVED Shale STATE COMPORATION COMMISSION
570	Ked Ked
742	Red Bed AUG 1 2 1976
770	Anhy
1625	Shale & Shells CONSERVATION DIVISION
1880	Lime & Shale Wichita, Kansas
2610	Lime & Shale
3080	Lime
3220	Lime
3415	Lime & Shale
3602	Lime
3712	Chert & Shale

I certify the above to be a true and correct copy of the driller's log to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.

K. T.Woodman